
21B12-PAINTS, SOLVENTS, ETC.

Item MM # DESCRIPTION

1 109250 PRIMER,METAL,SEALER,WHITE,1GL

2 109251 PRIMER,RUST-INHIBITOR,RED,1GL

3 109255 PRIMER,PAINT,ALL-PURPOSE,WHITE,1GL

4 109257 PRIMER,RUST,RED,AEROSOL,12 OZ

5 109258 PRIMER,RUST,GRAY,AEROSOL,12 OZ

6 109262 PAINT,PAVEMENT MARKING,LATEX,YELLOW,5GL

7 109269 PAINT,ALL-PURPOSE,WHITE,5GL

8 109270 STOP-SKID,ADDITIVE,1LB

9 109272 PAINT,EPOXY,FLOOR,NATURAL BEIGE#58,1GL

10 109273 PAINT,EPOXY ACTIV,NATURAL BEIGE#58,1QT

11 109274 EPOXY,COLD TAR,BLACK,2-PART KIT,GAL/QT

12 109276 PRIMER,LATEX,INTERIOR,WHITE,5GL

13 109279 PAINT,INTERIOR,GLOSS,PURE WHITE,5GL

14 109280 PAINT,INTERIOR,ACRYLIC,PURE WHITE,5GL

15 109288 PAINT,ALKYD,GLOSS,DARK BROWN,1GL

16 109289 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,SAFETY RED,1GL

17 109290 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,SAFETY ORANGE,1GL

18 109292 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,SAFETY YELLOW,1GL

19 109294 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,MACH.GREEN,1GL

20 109295 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,SAFETY GREEN,1GL

21 109297 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,SAFETY BLUE,1GL

22 109298 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,GRAY,1GL

23 109300 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,BLACK,1GL

24 109301 PAINT,GLOSS,INT/EXT,WHITE,1GL

25 109303 PAINT,ALUMINUM,INT/EXT,INDUSTRIAL,5GL

26 109318 SOLVENT,VARNISH REMOVER,NON-FLAM,1GL

27 109359 PAINT,ENAMEL,INT/EXT,SANDSTONE,1GL

28 109360 PAINT,EXTERIOR,LATEX,WHITE,5GL

29 109363 PAINT,INT,LATEX,MOORE,LINEN,WHITE,5GL

30 109364 PAINT,INT,LATEX,MOORE,DECO,WHITE,5GL

31 109368 PAINT,MARKING,FLUOR GREEN,AEROSOL,15 OZ

32 109370 PAINT,GLOSS,ALUMINUM,AEROSOL,12 OZ

33 109371 PAINT,GLOSS,BLACK,AEROSOL,12 OZ

34 109372 PAINT,GLOSS,RED,AEROSOL,12 OZ

35 109373 PAINT,GLOSS,GREEN,AEROSOL,12 OZ

36 109374 PAINT,GLOSS,BLUE,AEROSOL,12 OZ

37 109376 PAINT,GLOSS,WHITE,AEROSOL,12 OZ

38 109377 PAINT,GLOSS,YELLOW,AEROSOL,12 OZ

39 109378 PAINT,GLOSS,DK GRAY,AEROSOL,12 OZ

40 109379 PAINT,GLOSS,LT GRAY,AEROSOL,12 OZ

41 109380 PAINT,GLOSS,ORANGE,AEROSOL,12 OZ

42 109381 PAINT,GLOSS,BROWN,AEROSOL,12 OZ

43 109382 PAINT,MARKING,FLUOR ORANGE,AEROSOL,15 OZ

44 109386 COLOR,PAINT TINT,BLACK,16 OZ

45 109389 COLOR,PAINT TINT,GREEN,16 OZ
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46 109391 COLOR,PAINT TINT,RED,16 OZ

47 109392 COLOR,PAINT TINT,LIGHT YELLOW,16 OZ

48 109393 COLOR,PAINT TINT,MEDIUM YELLOW,16 OZ

49 109394 COLOR,PAINT TINT,RAW SIENNA,16 OZ

50 109396 COLOR,PAINT TINT,RAW UMBER,16 OZ

51 109418 SEALER,PRIMER,WHITE,1-2-3,AEROSOL,13 OZ

52 109421 SEALER,STAIN KILLER,WHITE PIGMENT,1GL

53 109427 STAIN,OIL,WALNUT,1GL

54 109428 INK,STENCIL,BLACK,AEROSOL,12 OZ

55 109431 INK,STENCIL,RED,AEROSOL,12 OZ

56 109433 INK,STENCIL,WHITE,AEROSOL,12 OZ

57 109459 VARNISH,SPAR,EXTERIOR,GLOSS,CLEAR,1GL

58 109462 VARNISH,GLOSS,CLEAR,AEROSOL,12 OZ

59 109465 VARNISH,SATIN,CLEAR,AEROSOL,12 OZ

60 109473 COMPOUND,ZINC,GALV,AEROSOL,20 OZ

61 109475 PRIMER,RUST CONVERTER,1GL

62 109477 THINNER,LACQUER,1GL

63 114046 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,BLACK GLOSS,1 GL

64 114047 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,YELLOW,1 GL

65 114055 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,WHITE,1 GL

66 114056 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,HAMMERITE,SILVER

67 114057 PRIMER,METAL,GALVANIZED,1 GL

68 114857 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,BLACK,RUSTOLEUM GLOSS

69 114858 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,YELLOW,RUSTOLEUM,1GL

70 114859 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,GRAY,RUSTOLEUM,1 GL

71 114860 PAINT,RUST PREVENT,WHITE,RUSTOLEUM,1 GL

72 117006 SEALER,SANDING,CLEAR,1 QT

73 117015 VARNISH,GLOSS,CLEAR,POLYURETHANE,1 QT

74 117054 SOLVENT,XYLENE,THINNER,5 GAL

75 117098 SEAL,CONCRETE FLOOR,DECK GRAY,1 GAL


